sdew 21noJ pajieIap pue

UOIeLLIOJUI 2I0W 10§ UEDS 091 $ or'l$ paAojduisun/Jioluas/iauoisuad
E 09CcLs| oviL$ AIDILISL/+G | PIYD/IUSPNIS
d 09zt | ort$ Gl Jepun plyd/iuspnis
o 0csc$ | o0g8c$ siNPY
E sdul 01 o|buIg odA|
rzoz AInrisL 1aya sjgeldwil] -
sAepl|oH d1|gnd 10 Aepung ‘Aepinies uo unJ s3JIAISS ON .
uo11>3dsul J0J 19211 JNOA U124 pUR dJ1e) 1DBXS 9yl JI9PU] 3sed|d .
Ajuo sarewixosdde aie swil ainyedap syl ueyl J19Ylo Sswi| .

Port Augusta
BUS SERVICE

Des’s Transport Pty Ltd
104 Carlton Parade

Port Augusta, SA 5700
Phone: (08) 8644 7744

Department of Planning

Transport & Infrastructure
GPO Box 1533

Adelaide SA 5001

Ph: 1300 311 108



571S / 572SAM Mon to Fri

572 - Port Augusta West

Depart Depot 7:45| [Depart City 9:00| 10:00| 11:00] 1:00{ 2:00{ 3:00] 4:00
Mellor & Stokes 7:50| [Mellor & Stokes 9:06] 10:06 11:06] 1:06]| 2:06] 3:06| 4:06
Chinnery & Richardson 7:52] |[Chinnery & Richardson 9:09] 10:09] 11:09 1:09| 2:09] 3:09] 4:09
Hurcombe & Davies 7:55| |Mc Sporran & Hurcombe 9:12] 10:12] 11:12| 1:12f 2:12] 3:12] 4:12
Hurcombe & Mc Sporran 7:57| |[Shirley & Cobbin 9:18| 10:18f 11:18] 1:18] 2:18] 3:18| 4:18
Stuart Highway 8:00f |Foodland 9:22] 10:22| 11:22| 1:22| 2:22| 3:22| 4:22
Bond Street 8:02| |Arrive City 9:25] 10:25] 11:25] 2:25| 2:25] 3:25| 4:25
Shirley & Cobbin 8:04
Mitchell & Mildred 8:07| 571 - Augusta Park Service Mon to Fri
Foodland (Caroona Rd) 8:10| |Depart City 9:30f 10:30] 11:30] 1:30f 2:30] 3:30| 4:30
Opp. Wadlata 8:15| [Power & Seaview 9:35| 10:35( 11:35] 1:35| 2:35] 3:35| 4:35
Wharfland plaza 8:20| |Barry & Elsie 9:38| 10:38] 11:38 1:38] 2:38] 3:38] 4:38
Flinders & Augusta Tce 8:22| [Carlton & Conroy 9:41| 10:41] 11:41 1:41] 2:41| 3:41| 4:41
Augusta Tce & Seaview Rd 8:23| |Davenport 10:45 1:45 3:45
Seaview & Jessop 8:26| |Sylvia & Daniel 9:47| 10:47| 11:47| 1:47| 2:47| 3:47| 4:47
Barry St (Opp.Augusta Park PS) Via Francis & Carlton Pde 8:28| |Arrive City 9:53] 10:53] 11:53| 1:53| 2:53| 3:53] 4:53
Carlton Plaza Via Stuart & Flinders Tce 8:30
Wharfland Plaza 8:35
570S AM Mon to Fri 570 - Willsden & Stirling North Service Outbound Mon to Fri
Depart Depot 7:40[ [Depart City 9:30] 10:30| 11:30] 1:30f 2:30{ 3:30] 4:30
Range View Rd 7:45[ [Hospital Rd & Miles St 9:35| 10:35| 11:35| 1:35| 2:35] 3:35| 4:35
Stirling North Primary School 7:48| |Fullerton & Limington 9:38] 10:38] 11:38] 1:38| 2:38| 3:38] 4:38
Johnson & Spicer Ave 7:50| |Kirkham & Edinburgh 9:42] 10:42| 11:42| 1:42| 2:42| 3:42| 4:42
North Tce & Jane St Via Catherine St 7:52] |Nocholson &Harden 9:46| 10:46| 11:46| 1:46| 2:46| 3:46| 4:46
Francis & Progress 7:55| |Range View Rd 9:50| 10:50|] 11:50 1:50| 2:50] 3:50| 4:50
Progress & Quorn Rd Via Mitchael,Nestor,Maule 7:57| |Spicer & Johnson 9:52| 10:52] 11:52] 1:52| 2:52| 3:52| 4:52
Maule & Quorn Rd 7:59
Prosser & Whiting 8:01
Whiting & McConnal 8:03] 570 - Stirling North & Willsden Service Inbound Mon to Fri
Mcconnal & Range View 8:05| |Great Western Plain 9:54| 10:54| 11:54| 1:54| 2:54| 3:54| 4:54
Keith Jones Memorial Park 8:12| |Progress & Quorn Rd 9:57] 10:57| 11:57| 1:57| 2:57| 3:57| 4:57
Seaview Christian College 8:14| |Whiting & McConnal 10:03] 11:03] 12:03| 2:03| 3:03| 4:03] 5:03
Edinburgh & Russell Via Nicholson & Abernathy 8:17| [Nicholson & Harden 10:10] 11:10] 12:10] 2:10| 3:10] 4:10| 5:10
Abernathy & Edinburgh 8:20| |Kirkham &Edinburgh 10:12] 11:12| 12:12] 2:12] 3:12| 4:12| 5:12
Edinburgh & Fullerton Via View St & Elizabeth Tce 8:22| |Fullerton & Limington 10:14] 11:14| 12:14| 2:14| 3:14]| 4:14] 5:14
Zlizabeth & Paringa Via Hospital & Stirling Rd 8:24| |Post Office 10:23] 11:23] 12:23] 2:23| 3:23] 4:23| 5:23
Opp. Wadlata 8:28| |Arrive City 10:26] 11:26| 12:26] 2:26| 3:26| 4:26| 5:26
Wharfland Plaza 8:30
Pt Augusta West PS & Cartias College 8:35
Flinders View PS 8:40
SCHOOL BUS 1 AM Mon to Fri SCHOOL BUS 2 AM_Mon to Fri
Depart Depot 7:45| [Depart Depot Via Carlton Pde 7:50
Bond St 7:47| |Forster & Harold 7:52
Shirley & Addison 7:49| |Klinburg & Flinders Via Boston & Tassie St 7:53
End of Shirley St Extention 7:51| |Clive St 7:56
Addison & Eyre Highway 7:55| |Daniel Tce Via Thompson. Carlton 8:00
Stokes & Mellor 7:57| |Via Stirling Rd & Hospital Rd
Chinnery & Richardson 7:59| |Hospital & Gunson 8:05
Coles Cre & Inglis Crt 8:01| [Margaret & Anstley 8:07
Hurcombe & Davies 8:03| |Elizabeth & Walker Via Fullerton,Holder Ave 8:10
Hurcombe Cres (Park) 8:05| |Edinburgh & Fullerton 8:12
Hurcombe & McSporran 8:07| |Edinburgh & Gaunt 8:15
Stuart Highway 8:09| [Arrive Seaview College 8:20
Shell westside 8:10| |Braddock Park (D/O for PASS) 8:25
PAWPS & Caritas college 8:12| |Arrive Port Augusta West PS 8:30
PASS 8:20| |Arrive at Caritas college 8:32
Seaview Christian College 8:25| |Arrive Flinders View PS 8:40
SCHOOL BUS 1 PM Mon & Fri SCHOOL BUS 2 PM Monday to Friday
Depart Depot 2:15| [Depart Depot 2:45
Depart Pass 2:30| |Depart Seaview College 2:55
Stokes & Mellor 2:40| |Carlton Plaza 2:58
Chinnery & Coles Cre 2:43| |Forster & Harold Via Klinburg & Thompson 3:00
Hurcombe & Davies 2:45| |PYBUS 3:03
Hurcombe & McSporran 2:48| |*Arrive PASS (NOT ON MONDAY & FRIDAY)* 3:05
Eyre Highway & Addison 2:51| |Depart caritas 3:10
End of Shirley St Extention 2:55| |Arrive Port Augusta West PS 3:15
Arrive at Caritas college 3:00{ |Stokes & Mellor 3:20
Chinnery & Coles Cre 3:23
SCHOOL BUS #1 PM Tue | Wed | Thur Coles Cre & Inglis Crt 3:28
Depart Depot 2:50] |Hurcombe & Davies 3:30
Depart caritas 3:10f |Hurcombe & McSporran 3:35
Depart Port Augusta West PS 3:15] |Addison & Cobbin 3:37
Depart Pass Via Stirling Rd & Hospital Rd 3:20{ |Via Cobbin St & Harvey Cres
Hospital & Gunson 3:25| |Shirley & Lawrence 3:40
Margaret & Anstley 3:28| |Shirley St Extention Via Blunch & Caroona 3:44
Elizabeth & Walker Via Stirling Rd & Hospital Rd 3:30| |Via Flinders, Stuart & Tassie
Edinburgh & Gaunt 3:34| |Clive St 3:55
Rangeview Rd Via Duregon,Hedger St 3:40| |Via Daniel,Tassie,Seaview
Stirling North PS Via Jane, Drysdale,Progress 3:45| |Seaview & Elise 4:02
Progress & Quorn Rd 3:51| |Barry St (Opp Augusta Park PS) 4:04
Whiting & McConnal 3:54| |Francis & Bolitho St 4:07




